
Standing Long Jump Best Peformances
Renaldo Haye Bexley AC 1 2.28 1 CR
Liam Wratten Minterne 1 2.08 2
George Woods Ashford AC 1 1.99 3
David Rogers Minterne 1 1.96 4
Samantha Lynch St Mary's 2 1.96 4
Tom Millard Ashford AC 1 1.94 6
Connor Watson Lunsford 1.93 7
Zoe French Friars Prep Sch 1 1.90 8
Olivia Mills Minterne 2 1.87 9
Joias Allum Minterne 2 1.87 9
Anna Alvarez Dartford AC 2 1.86 11
Megan Todd Friars Prep Sch 1 1.76 12
James Proporowiz Dartford AC 1 1.75 13
Jennifer Glover Lunsford 1.74 14
Lauren Hopson Ashford AC 2 1.71 15
Oliver Trinder Minterne 3 1.71 15
Leanne Parr Paddock Wood AC 1.70 17
Ashley Willows Ashford AC 2 1.68 18
Kizzie Mee St Mary's 2 1.68 18
Nicole Walker Bexley AC 1 1.68 18
Ben Streatfield Minterne 3 1.66 21
Tommy Drew Briary Panthers 1 1.64 22
Connor West St Mary's 3 1.63 23
Caitlin Ward Friars Prep Sch 2 1.61 24
Anmy Warner Briary Panthers 1 1.60 25
Lucy Keyte St Peters Grove 1 1.58 26
Jacob Smith St Mary's 3 1.58 26
Jessica Alvarez Dartford AC 2 1.57 28
Yasmin Abdulkadir Friars Prep Sch 2 1.55 29
Aidan Broderick St Mary's 1 1.55 29
Caroline Shepheard Paddock Wood AC 1.54 31
Ruth Allen St Peters Grove 1 1.49 32
Libby Hickson St Peters Grove 2 1.49 32
Robbie McConkey St Peters Grove 3 1.46 34
Michael Faulds St Peters Grove 2 1.46 34
Jason Avery St Mary's 1 1.45 36
Antony Benge Briary Panthers 2 1.44 37
Britney Smith Briary Panthers 2 1.41 38
Sally Mannan Friars Prep Sch 3 1.40 39
Sam Cuthburtson Dartford AC 1 1.39 40
Karen Ashby Friars Prep Sch 3 1.36 41
Louisa Theodorakis St Peters Grove 3 0.88 42



Vertical Jump Best Peformances
Lucy Hickmott Dartford AC 1 0.45 1
Lydia Tydeman Minterne 1 0.45 1
Devonte Jackson St Peters Grove 1 0.44 3
Nicholas Armstrong Bexley AC 1 0.44 3
Storm Tewkesbury Minterne 1 0.43 5
Thomas Moran Briary Panthers 1 0.42 6
Charlotte Denniss Ashford AC 1 0.40 7
Hollie Brissenden Minterne 2 0.40 7
Lauren Bamford Ashford AC 1 0.39 9
Matthew Avis Minterne 2 0.39 9
Courtney Clare Dartford AC 1 0.37 11
Martin Heathcote Friars Prep Sch 1 0.37 11
Britney Smith Briary Panthers 2 0.36 13
Emma Mitchell Ashford AC 2 0.36 13
Jason Avery St Mary's 1 0.35 15
Jessica Alvarez Dartford AC 2 0.35 15
Adam Gauton St Peters Grove 1 0.35 15
Shona Clark Briary Panthers 1 0.34 18
Ryan Lilliott St Peters Grove 2 0.33 19
Antony Benge Briary Panthers 2 0.33 19
Kelsie Allwrigh Dartford AC 2 0.33 19
Max Nicholls Friars Prep Sch 2 0.33 19
Emma Jarvis Lunsford 0.33 19
Alice Spiller Lunsford 0.33 19
Kayleigh Forster Minterne 3 0.33 19
Jake Ranford St Mary's 2 0.33 19
Miri Jones St Peters Grove 3 0.32 27
Charlie Fuggle St Mary's 1 0.31 28
Jake Ball Paddock Wood AC 0.31 28
Jade Richards Minterne 3 0.31 28
Chloe Cooper St Peters Grove 2 0.30 31
Corin Vafidis Friars Prep Sch 3 0.30 31
Bethan Bourlet Friars Prep Sch 3 0.30 31
Jacob Smith St Mary's 3 0.30 31
Thomas Woods Ashford AC 2 0.30 31
Alice Doughty Friars Prep Sch 1 0.29 36
Sarah Gates Bexley AC 1 0.29 36
Connor West St Mary's 3 0.28 38
Charlie Howitt Friars Prep Sch 2 0.27 39
Frances Macenzie St Mary's 2 0.26 40
Rhia Hunter St Peters Grove 3 0.26 40
Liam Nutt Paddock Wood AC 0.22 42



Foam Javelin Best Peformances
Jacob Smith St Mary's 3 21.00 1
Devonte Jackson St Peters Grove 1 19.00 2
Joias Allum Minterne 2 17.75 3
James Proporowiz Dartford AC 1 17.75 3
Tom Millard Ashford AC 1 17.00 5
Jimmy Huffle Briary Panthers 2 17.00 5
David Rogers Minterne 1 16.75 7
Martin Heathcote Friars Prep Sch 1 16.00 8
Connor West St Mary's 3 15.00 9
Ben Streatfield Minterne 3 14.50 10
Liam Wratten Minterne 1 14.50 10
Charlie Fuggle St Mary's 1 14.25 12
Max Nicholls Friars Prep Sch 2 13.75 13
Kizzie Mee St Mary's 2 13.50 14
Oliver Trinder Minterne 3 13.50 14
Matthew Avis Minterne 2 12.50 16
Shona Clark Briary Panthers 1 12.50 16
Jake Ranford St Mary's 2 12.25 18
George Woods Ashford AC 1 12.00 19
Lauren Hopson Ashford AC 2 11.50 20
Zoe French Friars Prep Sch 1 11.50 20
Thomas Moran Briary Panthers 1 11.45 22
Nicholas Armstrong Bexley AC 1 11.00 23
Christopher Lovett St Mary's 1 10.75 24
Ashley Willows Ashford AC 2 10.50 25
Sam Cuthburtson Dartford AC 1 10.25 26
Chloe Cooper St Peters Grove 2 9.50 27
Jake Ball Paddock Wood AC 9.50 27
Adam Gauton St Peters Grove 1 9.50 27
Kelsie Allwrigh Dartford AC 2 9.25 30
Ryan Lilliott St Peters Grove 2 8.75 31
Charley Durling Briary Panthers 2 8.50 32
Alice Spiller Lunsford 8.50 32
Karen Ashby Friars Prep Sch 3 8.25 34
Emma Jarvis Lunsford 7.75 35
Sarah Gates Bexley AC 1 7.50 36
Miri Jones St Peters Grove 3 7.50 36
Bethan Bourlet Friars Prep Sch 3 7.50 36
Rhia Hunter St Peters Grove 3 7.00 39
Gracie Cuthburtson Dartford AC 2 7.00 39
Liam Nutt Paddock Wood AC 6.50 41
Yasmin Abdulkadir Friars Prep Sch 2 6.00 42



Speed Bounce Best Peformances
Olivia Mills Minterne 2 54 1
Charlotte Denniss Ashford AC 1 54 1
Connor Watson Lunsford 54 1
Lauren Bamford Ashford AC 1 52 4
Anna Alvarez Dartford AC 2 51 5
Nicole Walker Bexley AC 1 49 6
Courtney Clare Dartford AC 1 49 6
Lydia Tydeman Minterne 1 49 6
Storm Tewkesbury Minterne 1 49 6
Jennifer Glover Lunsford 49 6
Libby Hickson St Peters Grove 2 48 11
Megan Todd Friars Prep Sch 1 47 12
Jade Richards Minterne 3 47 12
Frances Macenzie St Mary's 2 46 14
Renaldo Haye Bexley AC 1 46 14
Hollie Brissenden Minterne 2 46 14
Ruth Allen St Peters Grove 1 46 14
Alice Doughty Friars Prep Sch 1 45 18
Kayleigh Forster Minterne 3 44 19
Anmy Warner Briary Panthers 1 44 19
Samantha Lynch St Mary's 2 43 21
Emma Mitchell Ashford AC 2 43 21
Charley Durling Briary Panthers 2 43 21
Sally Mannan Friars Prep Sch 3 43 21
Leanne Parr Paddock Wood AC 43 21
Lucy Hickmott Dartford AC 1 42 26
Jacob Smith St Mary's 3 42 26
Caitlin Ward Friars Prep Sch 2 42 26
Charlie Howitt Friars Prep Sch 2 42 26
Robbie McConkey St Peters Grove 3 40 30
Tommy Drew Briary Panthers 1 40 30
Gracie Cuthburtson Dartford AC 2 39 32
Lucy Keyte St Peters Grove 1 39 32
Thomas Woods Ashford AC 2 38 34
Connor West St Mary's 3 37 35
Caroline Shepheard Paddock Wood AC 37 35
Michael Faulds St Peters Grove 2 34 37
Aidan Broderick St Mary's 1 33 38
Corin Vafidis Friars Prep Sch 3 31 39
Louisa Theodorakis St Peters Grove 3 30 40
Jimmy Huffle Briary Panthers 2 29 41
Christopher Lovett St Mary's 1 29 41


